
Menu

Kildevand
Sodavand
Nørrebro Bryghus Fadøl
Anarkist Craftbeer
Glas Husets Vin
Flaske Husets Vin
Mikropolis Cocktails
Kaffe/The

Chips
Simply Chocolate
Chokobar
Kolsvart Lakrids &
Vingummi

30
35
60
70
70
375
80
30

30
30

40

Happy hour priser
Nørrebro Bryghus Fadøl
Mikropolis Cocktail

30
40


